
City of Homer 

UNOFFICIAL BID TALLY SHEET 

Office of the City Clerk 
491 East Pioneer Avenue 

Homer, Alaska 99603  
clerk@cityofhomer-ak.gov 

Phone: (907) 235-3130  
Fax: (907) 235-3143  

 
 
 

Project Name & #:   Public Restrooms Custodial Services  Engineer’s Estimate:   

Due Date & Time:   December 23, 2021 @ 2:00 p.m.  Location: Cowles Council Chambers  
 

Bidder 
No. Bidder Name & Address Date & Time Bid 

Received Bid Amount 

1. ANCHOR 907, LLC 
PO BOX 1402 
HOMER, AK 99603 

12/09/21 @ 12:05 PM $130,028.50 

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

 
Staff Present: City Clerks:   

 Finance:   

 Department:   

Staff Comments:   

  

mailto:clerk@cityofhomer-ak.gov

